
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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17d

 20c

 18

 21
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

REATTRIBUTED

SEE REATTRIBUTION

500.00

2700.00

500.00

2700.00

-2700.00

CA

TN

800 W 6TH STREET, STE 310

800 W 6TH STREET, STE 310

300 SILVERCREEK CT

5200.00

SCOTT WALKER INC

37069

90017

Transaction ID : SA17A.123076

CALOS ANGELES

FRANKLIN

LOS ANGELES

THE HENRY WIRE GROUP

SILVERPOINTE PROPERTIES

Transaction ID : SA17A.123074.0

90017

Transaction ID : SA17A.123074.1

HOMEMAKER

29

29

24

500.00

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201512109004168917

07

07

07

CAROL HENRY

2015

2015

BILL E HENSON

2015

WARNER HENRY

CHAIRMAN

HOMEMAKER

REAL ESTATE AGENT/CEO
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